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2nd Merit List 

Department of Education 
Silapathar Town College 

Date: 14-07-2023. 

Name 

RASH MINA TAID 

PUSHPO NARAH 

KUSUM PEGU 

DUKE PEGU 

MAINAWATI PEGU 
RONUJ PAO 

KANAK JIMEY 

NAYANMONI KUTUM 

MAINAJYOTI PEGU 

RANI MILI 

KAMAL DOLEY 

MINOTI RABHA 
BINUD KARDONG 

MIGOM KULI 

GYANI PEGU 
NAINA PEGU 

RUWAT PEGU 

GOMA DEVI 

HANNA PEGU 

ANAMIKA MILI 

MRIDUL DEORI 

UMAR TAYE 

ANJANA PEGU 

BHONI DOLEY 
NISHA PEGU 

JANMONI PEGU 

JERIPHA JIMEY 
MUNINDRA PEGU 

GEORGE KULI 

PRIYANGKA PEGU 
SANDIKA KULI 

AKASH MILI 

BEAUTY DOLEY 

NIBAJ DOLEY 

Percentage 
61.2 

60.4 

60.2 

59.8 

59.8 

58.4 

57.4 

57.4 

56.8 

56.8 

56.6 

56.2 

56 

55.8 

55.4 

55.2 

55 

54.8 

54.8 

54.6 

54.4 

54.2 

53.6 

53.4 

53.4 

53 

52.8 

52.6 

52.4 

52.2 

52.2 

51.8 

51.4 

51.4 

Subject 
EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 
Principa! /C 

Silapathar Tr a Colleçe 
Date.. 
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36 

37 

38 

MINU PEGU 
RUMI KULI 

CHITRA JIMEY 

PURNIMA JIMEY 

51.2 

51.2 

51 

51 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

3rd Merit List will be Published on 20/07/2023 

Principal i/C Silapathar Town College Date 
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