2nd Merit List Department of Education Silapathar Town College

Date: 14-07-2023.

SI. No.	Name	Percentage	Subject
1	RASH MINA TAID	61.2	EDUCATION
2	PUSHPO NARAH	60.4	EDUCATION
3	KUSUM PEGU	60.2	EDUCATION
4	DUKE PEGU	59.8	EDUCATION
5	MAINAWATI PEGU	59.8	EDUCATION
6	RONUJ PAO	58.4	EDUCATION
7	KANAK JIMEY	57.4	EDUCATION
8	NAYANMONI KUTUM	57.4	EDUCATION
9	MAINAJYOTI PEGU	56.8	EDUCATION
10	RANI MILI	56.8	EDUCATION
11	KAMAL DOLEY	56.6	EDUCATION
12	MINOTI RABHA	56.2	EDUCATION
13	BINUD KARDONG	56	EDUCATION
14	MIGOM KULI	55.8	EDUCATION
15	GYANI PEGU	55.4	EDUCATION
16	NAINA PEGU	55.2	EDUCATION
17	RUWAT PEGU	55	EDUCATION
18	GOMA DEVI	54.8	EDUCATION
19	HANNA PEGU	54.8	EDUCATION
20	ANAMIKA MILI	54.6	EDUCATION
21	MRIDUL DEORI	54.4	EDUCATION
22	UMAR TAYE	54.2	EDUCATION
23	ANJANA PEGU	53.6	EDUCATION
24	BHONI DOLEY	53.4	EDUCATION
25	NISHA PEGU	53.4	EDUCATION
26	JANMONI PEGU	53	EDUCATION
27	JERIPHA JIMEY	52.8	EDUCATION
28	MUNINDRA PEGU	52.6	EDUCATION
29	GEORGE KULI	52.4	EDUCATION
30	PRIYANGKA PEGU	52.2	EDUCATION
31	SANDIKA KULI	52.2	EDUCATION
32	AKASH MILI	51.8	EDUCATION
33	BEAUTY DOLEY	51.4	EDUCATION
34	NIBAJ DOLEY	51.4	EDUCATION
34			

administiple under rules and as per provision (

Principal I/C Silapathar Town College Date

35	MINU PEGU	51.2	EDUCATION
36	RUMI KULI	51.2	EDUCATION
37	CHITRA JIMEY	51	EDUCATION
38	PURNIMA JIMEY	51	EDUCATION

3rd Merit List will be Published on 20/07/2023

Principal I/C Silapathar Town College Date